
Wed ThursSun Mon Tues Fri Sat

3

10

17

24

31

4

11

18

25

5

12

19

26

6

13

20

27

7

14

21

28

8

15

22

29

9

16

23

30

21

October 2021Launch New Family Events Calendar 
Visit our website or check your email for more detailed 
information about each event and the Zoom link to join.  

1/2 Day for Students 
Dismissal at 1:00pm

School Closed – 
Indigenous People's 
Day

Parent Association 
Meeting
6:00pm – 7:30pm

In-Person Outdoor 
Open House
3:30pm – 4:30pm

Picture Day

MAP Assessment #1 MAP Assessment #1


