Launch New Family Events Calendar Visit our website or check your email for more detailed information about each event and the Zoom link to join.

October 2021

Sun	Mon	Tues	Wed	Thurs	Fri	Sat	
					1	2	
3	4	5	6 MAP Assessment #1	7 MAP Assessment #1	8 1/2 Day for Students Dismissal at 1:00pm	9	
10	11 School Closed – Indigenous People's Day	12	Parent Association Meeting 6:00pm - 7:30pm	14	15	16	
17	18 Picture Day	19	20	21	22	23	
24	25	26	27	28 In-Person Outdoor Open House 3:30pm – 4:30pm	29	30	
31							